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i Lunch music (12.15 and
5 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. Q0 Famous Orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
3:30. Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
446 Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill
6.45 Winner music (6.15, LON-
PON NEWS)
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Ideas
for the Future: An International
Languige,’ by Professor Rk.
Lawson :

7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:Band of the Royal Air Force,
"Fall In and Fly" (Gay), ‘Sir
Roger de Coverley" (Trad.)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
. 0 "Hometown, U.S.A.: Flor-
ida, N.Y." (U.S.A. programme)st 7b Central Band of the
"Vanity Fair’ (Fletcher), "The
Three Marines" (Hunt), ‘‘Danse
des Croates" (livnski), Irish
Hornpipe (Linstead) (BBC re-cording )
8.52 John Brownlee (baritone),"If I Were King’ (Coslow)
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Harold. Ramsay and His
Rhythm Symphony,
"Memories of Horatio Nicholls"
9.33 ‘The Young in Heart:
Finale" (BBC production)
9.53 Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
410. 0 Monia Liter and His 20th
Century Serenaders (BBC pro-
gramme)

:

10.15-10.45 Repetition of Greet-
ings from Boys Overseas
10.45 Music,, Mirth and Melody,continued
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11,20 CLOSE DOWN

A) DUNEDIN
1140 kc. 263 m.

B. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
7.46 ‘Adventure"’
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Noel Mewton-Wood (pianist);
Sonata No. 4 in’ C, Op. 24
(Weber)
8.24 Ezio. Pinza (bass), "Far
From My. Love 1 Languish"’
(Sarti), "Love Lends to Battle"
(Buononcini) -*
8.28 Yella Pess] (piano) and
Gottfried Von Freiberg (Horn),
Sonata in F, Op. 17 (Beethoven)
8.44 Arnold Belnick (violinist),
Sonata in © Minor (Geminiani)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Frederick Grinke and David
Martin (violins) with Watsdn
Forbes (viola), ‘"‘Terzetto", Op.
74 (Dvorak)
9.22 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
"Tomorrow," "When With
Thine Eyes of Azure" (Strauss)
9.30 Reginald Paul Piano Quar-
tet, Piano Quartet (Walton)
10. 0 Variety
70.30 Close down

[aya Nees
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12,15. and
1.15 pan., LONDON NEWS)41.30 Educational session6. 0 Children’s session: "Cousin
Anne"
6.45 Tea dance by English Or-
chestras6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of other days
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Roundup
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Jubilee Concert by the
Invercargill Male Voice Choir
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Interlude
9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
9.55 Music-from the movies
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. October 10 |

SED ent alin
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne’ Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. G© Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session6.0 Captain Danger6.0 ‘The Adventures of _ the
Wyeth Family :

6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Glenn Miller Or-
chestra ;

7. 0 Victory Parade
—7.15 Crime on the

7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Cheva-
lier de Maupret and Juliet de
Morteman
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing

‘
11. 0 ondon News

2Z7,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 . Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Bi
ars
Sister
k by Anne Stewart11.10 Reporter session

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m, London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
oP bee
Family
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Miss. Portia Intervenes
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Don
sar de Bozan and Luzelle
ero
Melodies of the Movies
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden-Girl Detective
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

,»7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk t

.Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

A The Home Service session |3.0 For Ever Youn ,4. 0 Musical Roundabout
:.30 Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s sessionwith the
Scouts6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
.6.30 We Were Young
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6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Sam
Houston and Elizabeth Allen
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Patterson's
Blessing and Other Notes
10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

4ZB AF cua
6. 0,7.0,8.465 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunoh hour tunes
12.156 & 1.15p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
4.60 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
ef haa FamilyLondon News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Michael

Strogoff and Nadia Fedor (firstbroadcast)
8.45 Talent, Quest
9. 0 Four Sisters
915 Wild Life: What the Cat
Brought In
11. 0 London News
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22, "lee ke. aaa
6. 0, 7.0. 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Good Morning
Me Current Ceiling Pricesp.m. Dinner music
London News
Talking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Great ExpectationsPreview of Four Sisters
Wild Life: Blind Babies
Talk by Anne Stewart
Doctor’s Case Book
Close downofSSOOO
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17 1REEI SE Though deadly to germs, 'Dettol' is
gentle and kind to you. On the cut

8 0 or scratch that may fester, in the
roon from which Sickness may

Do Jou sit "twiddling Four thumhs" inthe evenings? Then why not study 0u" spread, on your own hands whenHome study Dancing Course at nightsIn 8 few weeks you can be dancing prO you act as nurse_~indeed, wheneverfciently. infection threatens, use 'Dettol'Our Simplifled Tuition Course contains26 popular Modern Ballroom and Old promptly and regularly.time Dances steps and text for both thelady and gentleman are in the samemoderately priced Course. which is sold under
Money-back Guarantee.
The Course can be studied successfully DETTOLwith or wthout 8 partner Send a 2d
stamp to cover postage forFULL DETAILS HLBY RETURN! The Modern Antiseptic
LAVELLESCHOOLSOFDANCING Reckitt 8 COLMAN (New Zealand) Ltd,, Bond S8treet, Dunedin: 0.40
Depl: L, P.o. Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C1.

Antisepticto
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